

Radford High School Athletic Boosters Club

Annual Membership Form 2019-2020

President: Scott Shull Email: info@bobcatathletics.com RHS Athletic Boosters Club P.O. Box 3623, Radford, VA 24143

Need More Info? Call or Text Andrew Waff (540) 641-1359

The Radford High School Athletic Boosters Club is a Section 501(c)(3) non-profit organization that exists to support and promote the athletic excellence of all athletes. Through memberships and donations we have provided financial support to our student athletes for over 50 years. Your contribution will provide training and development aids, as well as spirit items for all the athletic departments.

MEMBERSHIPS – Individual or Corporate

Corporate Memberships: Please PRINT the business name as you would like it to appear on advertising OR submit artwork of your business logo to mark@ballparksigns.com):

BUSINESS NAME:		
Address:		
City:	State: Zip Code:	
Your Name:	Phone:	
Email:	Date:	

PLEASE CHECK PREFERRED CONTRIBUTION LEVEL. CORPORATE LEVELS RECEIVE ONLINE ADVERTISING AS WELL AS AN ADVERTISING BANNER AT THE SCHOOL.

Check		
One		Level
_	\$25	INDIVIDUAL MEMBERSHIP – Bobcat Club – Recognition on our website
	Annual fee	http://www.bobcatathletics.com/supporters
	\$250*	CORPORATE MEMBERSHIP – Banner displayed at all outside sporting
		events*
	\$500*	CORPORATE MEMBERSHIP- Banner displayed at all outside AND inside
		sporting events*

* Corporate memberships may be renewed annually at a discounted rate and multiple year advertising options are available

CHECKS PAYABLE TO: RHS ATHLETIC BOOSTERS

Visit us at:

Website: <u>http://www.bobcatathletics.com</u>

Twitter: @rhsboosters1

Facebook: Radford High School Athletic Boosters

Thank you for investing in our student athletes!